
HOLLY CLOUD HOPPERS

2021 ROSTER

NO. Last Name First Name Address City State Zip Code Phone # AMA # Email

1 Barrett Steven  1467 St.Lawrence Ct. Fenton MI 48430 810-513-9725 637691 steve@barrettdesigns.com

2 Becker John 3196 Pine tree Ct. Waterford MI 48329 850437 jcbclb@gmail.com

3 Body Dan 565 Green Cove Holly MI 48442 248-245-1361 1227399

4 Dobies Michael 520 North Hurd Rd Ortonville MI 48462 248-326-8312 1014552 Dobiesmike1@gmail.com

5 Dorosz Kyle 2677 Aubrey Dr Lake Orion MI 48360 248-990-2754 865924 Kyle@fireflydroneshows.com

6 Bowren Josh 201 N. First St. Holly MI 48442 248-872-1428 1140190 Josh@medignetworkofwaterford.org

7 DeFina Tom 12214 Denton  View Dr. Fenton MI 48430 810-714-2492 974547

8 Forton James 9474 Timber Ridge Dr. Grand Blanc MI 48439 810-965-6675 859730 jtforton@yahoo.com

9 Flueckiger Martin 3502 Ann Arbor Fenton MI 48430 313-920-5218 991567 martini1968@hotmail.com

10 Gray Adam 8935 Gittins St Commerce Twnshp MI 48382 248-660-4296 1171289 Adam@Fireflydroneshows.com

11 Hale David  701 Helen Highland MI 48357 248-909-9866 914028

12 Hampton Bob 6158 Sun Valley Dr. Grand Blanc MI 48439 810-694-9204 794283 bob_gb@excite.com

13 Hutchinson Dan 15045 Cole Rd. Linden MI 48451 810-735-4329 425255 c152kite@charter.net

14 Hunsinger Bryce 1147276

15 Hunsinger Eric 1148357

16 Iafret Jack 519 Boutell Dr. Grand Blanc MI 48439 586-850-1377 7114 jiafret@gmail.com

17 Ketelhut David 14521 Merriman Rd Livonia MI 48154 734-787-0090 710270 Daveketelhut@gmail.com

18 Kliewer Ken 2485 Holly Heights Dr. Holly MI 48442 248-634-4513 97944 kencar@cavtel.net

19 Lawton Matthew 135 Park Ave. Holly MI 48442 1191952 Mjlawton88@yahoo.com

20 McAuley Timothy 7875 Hickory Ridge Holly MI 48442 810-750-9487 854871 Timothy.McAuley@xerox.com

21 McConachie Jr. Bob 901 Gill St. Oxford MI 48371 248-328-1179 968142 Bob.McConachiejr@gmail.com

22 Nixon Christopher 1270 Crystal Pointe CircleFenton MI 48430 810-444-1117 1119985 cln47@live.com

23 Perczak Clarence 710 Worchester Drive Fenton MI 48430 810-629-7394 759191  

24 Pickett Doug 10630 Tamryn Holly MI 48442 248-634-7927 585519 picketthl@aol.com

25 Pittman Larry 11406 Majorca Pl. Fenton MI 48430 810-750-0047 526068 larryppitt@gmail.com

26 Randall Bernard 301 Windridge Dr. Ortonville MI 48462 248-627-4778 815035 bgr301@charter.net

27 Renslear Lee 6580 Tripp Rd. Holly MI 48442 248-807-4925 1164235 AcousticLee50@aol.com

28 Rivette Stephen 16152 Silver Shore Dr. Fenton MI 48430 810-240-5363 814060 pilot310@charter.net

29 Rottenberk Richard 681 Hogarth Ave. Waterford MI 48328 248-877-4897 254217 richardrottenberk4268@yahoo.com

30 Savine Joe 5700 Brooks Dr. Oxford MI 48371 248-245-1707 132148 josephsavine@yahoo.com

31 Schultz William 16188 Pine Lake Forest DrLinden MI 48451 248-444-6409 252200 wm_schultz@chartermi.net

32 Sigmon Ryan 3991 Fieldview Ave West Bloomfield MI 48324 248-330-5521 1150190 Ryan@fireflydroneshows.com

33 Woolley Robert 39 Oglethorpe Dr. Lapeer MI 48446 810-955-3576 1201927 rwwsam38@yahoo.com

34 Zupan Stanley 4067 Stonebridge Holly MI 48442 419-450-6552 139409 spzupan@hotmail.com


